
NORMS:

LIGHT SOURCE: POWER SUPPLY: CONTROL:

HOUSING:

MONTAGE:

DIFFUSER:

OPTICS/ROTATION:

FINISH COLORS: W

4,20kg

N6180W

FLASH Q B 120 N/Z  MPRM
N6675 
N6676 

230 V

IP40

MPRM

UGR<19

114

36/38/40/42W 3950/4200/4400/4600lm 3000K
36/38/40/42W 4350/4450/4700/4900lm  4000K

CRILED
3000 K
4000 K

3 -3 W
5500-

6100lm
LED
SMD


